Ryerson -vs- Windsor
2/14/2020 at Windsor

Date: 2/14/2020 Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
%t:;': ZSSPM Ryerson 3 2 1 6
Attendance: 140 Windsor 1 1 0 2
et LSS RYE: Lauren Nicholson (3); Erika Crouse (2); Mariah Hinds (1)
WSR: Jessica Gribbon (1); Samantha Spagnol (1)
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By RYE WSR
1st 4:24  RYE Lauren Nicholson Olivia Giardetti, 1 0
1st 6:45 RYE Lauren Nicholson Mariah Hinds, Kryshanda Green 2 0
1st 14:56 WSR Samantha Spagnol Morgan Simard, Amy Maitre 2 1
1st 16:22 RYE Erika Crouse , 3 1
2nd 10:26 WSR Jessica Gribbon , 3 2
2nd 11:14 RYE Mariah Hinds Keelin Farren, 4 2
2nd 15:11 RYE Erika Crouse Kryshanda Green, Brooklyn Gemmill 5 2
3rd 17:32 RYE Lauren Nicholson , 6 2
Ryerson Power Plays Windsor Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 06:05 08:05 02:00 0 1st 13:32 14:56 01:24 0 0 --
2nd 04:33 06:33 02:00 0 1st 01:13 03:13 02:00 0 0 --
04:00 0 1st 19:13 01:13 02:00 0 0 --
2nd 12:30 14:30 02:00 0 0 --
3rd 04:15 06:15 02:00 0 0 --
3rd 10:38 12:38 02:00 0 0 --
11:24 (o] 0 0
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st WSR Victoria Sudeyko 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 5:16 PP
1st WSR Megan Bates 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 6:05 PP
1st RYE Abby DeCorby 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 11:43 PP
1st RYE Lauren Nicholson 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 13:32 PP
1st RYE Karli Nummikoski 02:00 SLEW-FOOTING MINOR 1:13 PP
1st RYE Karli Nummikoski 02:00 SLEW-FOOTING MINOR 19:13 PP
2nd WSR 02:00 TOO MANY MEN MINOR 4:33 PP
2nd RYE Laura Ball 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 12:30 PP
3rd RYE Brooklyn Gemmill 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 4:15 PP
3rd WSR Jessica Gribbon 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 4:34
3rd RYE Lauren Nicholson 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 10:38 PP




Ryerson 6

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/-

FO

Pen

[os]
=
A

ol =
m o ©®~NOM®NIF}®

W W NDNNMNNNERERPRE
© B NOOWNEP ODMNDN

Lauren Nicholson
Mariah Hinds
Laura Ball

Avery Horlock
Keelin Farren
Kryshanda Green
Brooklyn Gemmill
Karli Nummikoski
Ye Eun Park
Olivia Giardetti
Alexia Ursua
Julie Patricio
Emily Baxter
Erika Crouse
Teagan Gartley
Madison Lalonde
Abby DeCorby
Rachel Seeley
Fanny Vigeant

o

2-4

1-2

1-2
2-4

Total

Windsor 2

Pos

Player

DO O OO ONOOOOOOOOOOOR Ww|®

DO 0O 00O O0OO0OO0OO0O0OFr OO0OFRNEROOLEPROIPD»
OO 0O OO0 O0OO0O0OO0OO0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO 0O OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoON

OO0 0O O0OO0O0OO0O0O0O0O0O00OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO0 OoO|W
OO0 0O O0OO0O0OO0O0OO0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo
OO0 0O O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOO0OOoOOoOOo

Total +/-

?
o

FO

7-14

Pen

OO0 0O O0OO0O0OO0O00O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

=)
=
A

R
o ©o uh»wer|#}

Molly Jenkins
Daralan Ditto
Jessica Gribbon
Olivia Lynch
Kendi Lundell
Aubrey Lefler
Maggie Peterson
Mia Dinardo

12 Megan Bates

13 Morgan Simard

16 Zoey Westervelt
17 Amy Maitre

18 Ashley Maitre

21 Carly Hennessey
22 Darcee Hall

24  Victoria Sudeyko
25 Maggi DeWolf-Russ
26 Tori Chenier

27 Samantha Spagnol
31 Kristen Swiatoschik

o

Total

Ryerson Goalkeeping

# Player

Ryerson Goalkeeping

De

c Mins GA EN

Total

NIOFP OO O O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OUFRrROoOOoO|®

NIO OO OO O0OO0OOFr OF OO OO0 OO OO0 Oo|>»
OO OO OO0 O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO00O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0oOOoOIN

3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO0 OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo
OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

Windsor Goalkeeping

Windsor Goalkeeping

# Player

De

c Mins GA EN

0-0

3-6

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0oOOoOOoOOo

Total

34 Rachel Seeley
39 Fanny Vigeant

W 60:00 2
0:00

0O O

12

23

1 Molly Jenkins

31 Kristen Swiatoschik

L 58:51
0:00

5 0
0O O

12

28

Totals

2 0

Ryerson Faceoffs

hO »|P

12

23

Totals

Windsor Faceoffs

5 0

12

28



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP
0-0
1-0
1-0 PP RYE
1-0
1-0 PP RYE
1-0
PP
2-0  WSR
PP
2-0 WSR
PP
2-0  WSR
2-0
PP
2-0 WSR
2-0
PP
2-0 WSR
PP
2-0 WSR
2-0
2-1  PPRYE
2-1  PPRYE
2-1
3-1
PP
3-1 WSR
PP
3-1 WSR
PP
3-1 WSR
3-1
PP
3-1 WSR
3-1 PP RYE
3-1 PP RYE
3-1
3-1 PP RYE
3-1 PP RYE
3-1 PP RYE
3-1
3-2
4-2
PP
4-2 WSR
PP
4-2 WSR
PP
4-2 WSR
4-2

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays

[04:24] GOAL by RYE Lauren Nicholson (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Olivia Giardetti, On ice for RYE: , On ice for WSR: , goal
number 11 for season.

Ryerson 1, Windsor O

[05:16] Penalty on Victoria Sudeyko WSR 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
[05:16] Start power play for RYE.

[06:05] Penalty on Megan Bates WSR 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
[06:05] Start power play for RYE.

[06:45] GOAL by RYE Lauren Nicholson (POWER PLAY), Assist by Mariah Hinds and Kryshanda Green, On ice for RYE: , On ice
for WSR: , goal number 12 for season.

Ryerson 2, Windsor O
[06:45] Victoria Sudeyko (WSR) penalty complete.
[08:05] Megan Bates (WSR) penalty complete.

[08:05] End power play for RYE.
[11:43] Penalty on Abby DeCorby RYE 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).

[11:43] Start power play for WSR.
[13:32] Penalty on Lauren Nicholson RYE 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

[13:32] Start power play for WSR.

[13:43] Abby DeCorby (RYE) penalty complete.

[14:56] GOAL by WSR Samantha Spagnol (POWER PLAY), Assist by Morgan Simard and Amy Maitre, On ice for WSR: , On ice
for RYE: , goal number 3 for season.

Ryerson 2, Windsor 1

[14:56] Lauren Nicholson (RYE) penalty complete.

[14:56] End power play for WSR.

[16:22] GOAL by RYE Erika Crouse, On ice for RYE: , On ice for WSR: , goal number 12 for season.
Ryerson 3, Windsor 1

[01:13] Penalty on Karli Nummikoski RYE 2 minutes for SLEW-FOOTING, (power play opp).

[01:13] Start power play for WSR.
[03:13] Karli Nummikoski (RYE) penalty complete.

[03:13] End power play for WSR.
[19:13] Penalty on Karli Nummikoski RYE 2 minutes for SLEW-FOOTING, (power play opp).

[19:13] Start power play for WSR.
Period #2 Plays

[01:13] Karli Nummikoski (RYE) penalty complete.

[01:13] End power play for WSR.

[04:33] Penalty on Olivia Lynch WSR 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN, (power play opp).

[04:33] Start power play for RYE.

[06:33] Olivia Lynch (WSR) penalty complete.

[06:33] End power play for RYE.

[10:26] GOAL by WSR Jessica Gribbon, On ice for WSR: , On ice for RYE: , goal number 6 for season.
Ryerson 3, Windsor 2

[11:14] GOAL by RYE Mariah Hinds, Assist by Keelin Farren, On ice for RYE: , On ice for WSR: , goal number 5 for season.
Ryerson 4, Windsor 2

[12:30] Penalty on Laura Ball RYE 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).

[12:30] Start power play for WSR.
[14:30] Laura Ball (RYE) penalty complete.
[14:30] End power play for WSR.

[15:11] GOAL by RYE Erika Crouse, Assist by Kryshanda Green and Brooklyn Gemmill, On ice for RYE: , On ice for WSR: ,
goal number 13 for season.



5-2

5-2
5-2
5-2
5-2
5-2
5-2

5-2

5-2

5-2
5-2

PP
WSR

PP RYE
PP RYE

PP
WSR

PP
WSR

PP
WSR

Ryerson 5, Windsor 2

[04:

[04:
[04:
[06:
[06:
[06:
[10:

[10:
[12:

[12:
[17:

Period #3 Plays

15] Penalty on Brooklyn Gemmill RYE 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

15] Start power play for WSR.

34] Penalty on Jessica Gribbon WSR 2 minutes for SLASHING.

15] Brooklyn Gemmill (RYE) penalty complete.

15] End power play for WSR.

34] Jessica Gribbon (WSR) penalty complete.

38] Penalty on Lauren Nicholson RYE 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).

38] Start power play for WSR.
38] Lauren Nicholson (RYE) penalty complete.

38] End power play for WSR.
32] GOAL by RYE Lauren Nicholson EMPTY NET GOAL, On ice for RYE: , On ice for WSR: , goal number 13 for season.

Ryerson 6, Windsor 2



