Ryerson -vs- Windsor 2/14/2020 at Windsor

Date: 2/14/2020 Start: 7:30PM Time: 2:01 Attendance: 140 Location: Windsor

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Ryerson	3	2	1	6
Windsor	1	1	0	2

RYE: Lauren Nicholson (3); Erika Crouse (2); Mariah Hinds (1) WSR: Jessica Gribbon (1); Samantha Spagnol (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	RYE	WSR
1st	4:24	RYE	Lauren Nicholson	Olivia Giardetti,	1	0
1st	6:45	RYE	Lauren Nicholson	Mariah Hinds, Kryshanda Green	2	0
1st	14:56	WSR	Samantha Spagnol	Morgan Simard, Amy Maitre	2	1
1st	16:22	RYE	Erika Crouse		3	1
2nd	10:26	WSR	Jessica Gribbon	,	3	2
2nd	11:14	RYE	Mariah Hinds	Keelin Farren,	4	2
2nd	15:11	RYE	Erika Crouse	Kryshanda Green, Brooklyn Gemmill	5	2
3rd	17:32	RYE	Lauren Nicholson		6	2

Ryerson Power Plays

Windsor Power Plays

Pra	Start	Ena	Elapsed	Snots	Opp-Snots	PPG	
1st	06:05	08:05	02:00	0	0		
2nd	04:33	06:33	02:00	0	0		
			04:00	0	0	0	

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	13:32	14:56	01:24	0	0	
1st	01:13	03:13	02:00	0	0	
1st	19:13	01:13	02:00	0	0	
2nd	12:30	14:30	02:00	0	0	
3rd	04:15	06:15	02:00	0	0	
3rd	10:38	12:38	02:00	0	0	
			11:24	0	0	0

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	WSR	Victoria Sudeyko	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	5:16	PP
1st	WSR	Megan Bates	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	6:05	PP
1st	RYE	Abby DeCorby	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	11:43	PP
1st	RYE	Lauren Nicholson	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	13:32	PP
1st	RYE	Karli Nummikoski	02:00	SLEW-FOOTING	MINOR	1:13	PP
1st	RYE	Karli Nummikoski	02:00	SLEW-FOOTING	MINOR	19:13	PP
2nd	WSR		02:00	TOO MANY MEN	MINOR	4:33	PP
2nd	RYE	Laura Ball	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	12:30	PP
3rd	RYE	Brooklyn Gemmill	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	4:15	PP
3rd	WSR	Jessica Gribbon	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	4:34	
3rd	RYE	Lauren Nicholson	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	10:38	PP

Individual

Ryerson 6

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	2	Lauren Nicholson	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	3	Mariah Hinds	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Laura Ball	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	6	Avery Horlock	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Keelin Farren	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Kryshanda Green	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Brooklyn Gemmill	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	10	Karli Nummikoski	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	11	Ye Eun Park	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Olivia Giardetti	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Alexia Ursua	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Julie Patricio	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Emily Baxter	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Erika Crouse	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Teagan Gartley	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Madison Lalonde	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Abby DeCorby	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	34	Rachel Seeley	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	39	Fanny Vigeant	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Total	6	6	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	7-14	0

Windsor 2

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Molly Jenkins	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	3	Daralan Ditto	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Jessica Gribbon	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	5	Olivia Lynch	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	6	Kendi Lundell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Aubrey Lefler	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Maggie Peterson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Mia Dinardo	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Megan Bates	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	13	Morgan Simard	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Zoey Westervelt	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Amy Maitre	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Ashley Maitre	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Carly Hennessey	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Darcee Hall	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Victoria Sudeyko	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	25	Maggi DeWolf-Russ	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Tori Chenier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Samantha Spagnol	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
_	31	Kristen Swiatoschik	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Total	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	3-6	0

Ryerson Goalkeeping

Windsor Goalkeeping

Ryerson Goalkeeping

Windsor Goalkeeping

		De							
#	Player	С	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
34	Rachel Seeley	W	60:00	2	0	4	12	7	23
39	Fanny Vigeant		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Totals			2	0	4	12	7	23

#	Player	c	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
1	Molly Jenkins	L	58:51	5	0	7	12	9	28
31	Kristen Swiatoschik		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Totals			5	0	7	12	9	28

Windsor Faceoffs

Ryerson Faceoffs

No data to report.

Play By Play

C	DD	Dlav.
Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[04:24] GOAL by RYE Lauren Nicholson (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Olivia Giardetti, On ice for RYE: , On ice for WSR: , goal number 11 for season.
1.0		Ryerson 1, Windsor 0
1-0 1-0	DD DVE	[05:16] Penalty on Victoria Sudeyko WSR 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp). [05:16] Start power play for RYE.
1-0	II KIL	[06:05] Penalty on Megan Bates WSR 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
1-0	PP RYE	[06:05] Start power play for RYE.
1-0		[06:45] GOAL by RYE Lauren Nicholson (POWER PLAY), Assist by Mariah Hinds and Kryshanda Green, On ice for RYE: , On ice for WSR: , goal number 12 for season.
		Ryerson 2, Windsor 0
2-0	PP WSR	[06:45] Victoria Sudeyko (WSR) penalty complete.
2-0	PP WSR	[08:05] Megan Bates (WSR) penalty complete.
2-0	PP WSR	[08:05] End power play for RYE.
2-0	PP	[11:43] Penalty on Abby DeCorby RYE 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
2-0	WSR	[11:43] Start power play for WSR.
2-0	PP	[13:32] Penalty on Lauren Nicholson RYE 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
2-0	WSR PP	[13:32] Start power play for WSR.
2-0	WSR	[13:43] Abby DeCorby (RYE) penalty complete.
2-0		[14:56] GOAL by WSR Samantha Spagnol (POWER PLAY), Assist by Morgan Simard and Amy Maitre, On ice for WSR: , On ice for RYE: , goal number 3 for season.
		Ryerson 2, Windsor 1
2-1	PP RYE	[14:56] Lauren Nicholson (RYE) penalty complete.
2-1	PP RYE	[14:56] End power play for WSR.
2-1		[16:22] GOAL by RYE Erika Crouse, On ice for RYE: , On ice for WSR: , goal number 12 for season.
2.1		Ryerson 3, Windsor 1
3-1	PP WSR	[01:13] Penalty on Karli Nummikoski RYE 2 minutes for SLEW-FOOTING, (power play opp).
3-1	PP	[01:13] Start power play for WSR.
3-1	WSR PP	[03:13] Karli Nummikoski (RYE) penalty complete.
3-1	WSR	[03:13] End power play for WSR.
3-1	PP	[19:13] Penalty on Karli Nummikoski RYE 2 minutes for SLEW-FOOTING, (power play opp).
3-1	WSR	[19:13] Start power play for WSR.
		Period #2 Plays
3-1	PP RYE	[01:13] Karli Nummikoski (RYE) penalty complete.
3-1	PP RYE	[01:13] End power play for WSR.
3-1		[04:33] Penalty on Olivia Lynch WSR 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN, (power play opp).
3-1		[04:33] Start power play for RYE.
3-1 3-1		[06:33] Olivia Lynch (WSR) penalty complete. [06:33] End power play for RYE.
3-1	FF KIL	[10:26] GOAL by WSR Jessica Gribbon, On ice for WSR: , On ice for RYE: , goal number 6 for season.
		Ryerson 3, Windsor 2
3-2		[11:14] GOAL by RYE Mariah Hinds, Assist by Keelin Farren, On ice for RYE: , On ice for WSR: , goal number 5 for season.
		Ryerson 4, Windsor 2
4-2		[12:30] Penalty on Laura Ball RYE 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
4-2	PP WSR	[12:30] Start power play for WSR.
4-2	PP WSR	[14:30] Laura Ball (RYE) penalty complete.
4-2	PP WSR	[14:30] End power play for WSR.
4-2		[15:11] GOAL by RYE Erika Crouse, Assist by Kryshanda Green and Brooklyn Gemmill, On ice for RYE: , On ice for WSR: , goal number 13 for season.

		Ryerson 5, Windsor 2
		Period #3 Plays
5-2	DD	[04:15] Penalty on Brooklyn Gemmill RYE 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
5-2	PP WSR	[04:15] Start power play for WSR.
5-2		[04:34] Penalty on Jessica Gribbon WSR 2 minutes for SLASHING.
5-2	PP RYE	[06:15] Brooklyn Gemmill (RYE) penalty complete.
5-2	PP RYE	[06:15] End power play for WSR.
5-2		[06:34] Jessica Gribbon (WSR) penalty complete.
5-2		[10:38] Penalty on Lauren Nicholson RYE 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
5-2	PP WSR	[10:38] Start power play for WSR.
5-2	PP WSR	[12:38] Lauren Nicholson (RYE) penalty complete.
	PP	
5-2	WSR	[12:38] End power play for WSR.
5-2		[17:32] GOAL by RYE Lauren Nicholson EMPTY NET GOAL, On ice for RYE: , On ice for WSR: , goal number 13 for season.
		Ryerson 6, Windsor 2